
435

370 366 362 358 354 350
400

359

384

327
363

414

7910

C3C3C3C3
C2

R5
C3NA

MF33

MF50
O2

UZROW

C2C2

C3NA

W SUNSET RD
TE

AK
 L

N

TREELINE
PARK

AU

STIN HWY
B A SS

ERD E

JONE S
M

A LTS BERG ER

WETMORE  RD

BA S S E  R D

SA
N 

PE
DR

O 
AV

NE
W

 B
RA

UN
FE

LS
 A

V 
N

BR
O A

DW
A Y

M
C 

CU
LL

OU
GH

 A
V

BL
AN

C O
RD

Development Services Department
City  of San Antonio

Board of Adjustment
Notification Plan for
Case No A-19-10300004¬

San Antonio City  Limits

200' Notification Boundar y
Subject Property

1:1,800

“NOT TO SCALE,
FOR ILLUSTRATIVE PURPOSES ONLY”

_̂

Council Distr ict: 1

Vacant Commercial

Apartments

Apartments

DaycareSenior
Care

Office1ROffice

Home Depot

Medical
Office





BOA-19-10300004 
Subject Property – 366 and 370 West Sunset Road 
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